Launatafla (695)

i gildi: 1.6.2018

Madnadarlaun

_ 319.013 326.988 334.964 342.939 350.914 358.890 366.864 374.840 382.815
“ 334.964 343.337 351.711 360.086 368.459 376.834 385.207 393.582 401.956
“ 351.711 360.504 369.297 378.090 386.883 395.675 404.468 413.261 422.054
“ 369.297 378.529 387.762 396.995 406.226 415.459 424.692 433.924 443.157
“ 387.762 397.456 407.150 416.844 426.539 436.232 445.926 455.621 465.314
“ 407.150 417.329 427.507 437.686 447.865 458.044 468.222 478.401 488.581
427.507 438.196 448.383 459.570 470.259 480.946 491.633 502.322 513.009
“ 448.883 460.105 471328 482.549 493.771 504.993 516.215 527.438 538.660
“ 471328 483.110 494.893 506.676 518.460 530.243 542.026 553.810 565.593
494.893 507.266 519.639 532.010 544.383 556.755 569.128 581.499 593.872
519.639 532.629 545.620 558.611 571.602 584.593 597.584 610.575 623.566
545.620 559.260 572.901 586.541 600.183 613.823 627.463 641.104 654.744
572.901 587.223 601.546 615.868 630.191 644.513 658.836 673.159 687.481
601.546 616.585 631.624 646.662 661.701 676.740 691.778 706.817 721.856
631.624 647.414 663.204 678.995 694.786 710.576 726.367 742.158 757.948
663.204 679.784 696.365 712.945 729.525 746.105 762.685 779.266 795.845
696.365 713.774 731.183 748.592 766.001 783.410 800.819 818.229 835.638
731.183 749.462 767.742 786.021 804.301 822.581 840.860 859.140 877.419
767.742 786.936 806.129 825.323 844.516 863.710 882.904 902.097 921.291
“ 806.129 826.282 846.435 866.588 886.743 906.896 927.049 947.202 967.355
846.435 867.597 888.757 909.919 931.079 952.240 973.401 994.562 1.015.722
“ 888.757 910.977 933.195 955.414 977.633 999.852 1.022.072 1.044.290 1.066.509



